University of South Alabama

JagWorks@USA

Faculty and Staff recognition, Honors, and Memorials

Faculty Senate Resolutions

2001

Faculty Senate Resolution Recognizing Professor Tsang

Faculty Senators University of South Alabama

Follow this and additional works at: https://jagworks.southalabama.edu/fs_reso_fs_rhm

Recommended Citation

Senators, Faculty, "Faculty Senate Resolution Recognizing Professor Tsang" (2001). *Faculty and Staff recognition, Honors, and Memorials*. 2. https://jagworks.southalabama.edu/fs_reso_fs_rhm/2

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Faculty Senate Resolutions at JagWorks@USA. It has been accepted for inclusion in Faculty and Staff recognition, Honors, and Memorials by an authorized administrator of JagWorks@USA. For more information, please contact jherrmann@southalabama.edu.

Faculty Senate Resolution Recognizing Professor Tsang March 21, 2001

Whereas the Faculty Senate of the University of South Alabama has learned of the impending departure of Tsun-Wah Edmund Tsang, Associate Professor of Mechanical Engineering at USA from the University And in view if Professor Tsang's many contributions to the University and to the local community in his more that two decades at USA

And in particularly in recognition of his long service as editor and guiding light of The Harbinger, a vitally important independent voice in the local media

The USA Faculty Senate does hereby gratefully commend Professor Ed Tsang for his matchless contributions and wishes him much success in his future endeavors.

This motion was approved by a unanimous vote: March 21, 2001